Worldometers.info 9-9-20

Country,
# | Other

Total
Cases

Total
Deaths

New
Deaths

New
Cases

Total
Recovered

Active
Cases

Serious,
Critical

Tot Cases/
1M pop

Deaths/
1M pop

Total
Tests

Tests/
1M pop

Population

World

8,975,707
337,728
5,255,456
29,419,070
213,707
42,086,217
1,162,306
5,678,509
678,194
6,611,517,778
3,456,389
1,729,285
741,434

$ 276,598,332,243

933,334

27,831,850

6,519,866  +5635 194,369 3,797,612

+103,550 003,464

Communicable disease deaths this year
Seasonal flu deaths this year

Deaths of children under 5 this year
Abortions this year

Deaths of mothers during birth this year
HIV/AIDS infected people

Deaths caused by HIV/AIDS this year
Deaths caused by cancer this year
Deaths caused by malaria this year
Cigarettes smoked today

Deaths caused by smoking this year
Deaths caused by alcohol this year
Suicides this year

Money spent on illegal drugs this year

Road traffic accident fatalities this year

+2 385

19,910,136 7,018,250 60,435

2,527,885 14,457

[+]

[+]

[+]

3,571

19,675

115.9

587

88,706,357

267,694

331,372,810



