Worldometers.info 9-9-20

;	ŧ	Country, Other 🎵	Total Cases J#	New Cases 11	Total Deaths ↓↑	New Deaths ↓↑	Total Recovered ↓↑	Active Cases J1	Serious, Critical	Tot Cases/ 1M pop	Deaths/ 1M pop ↓↑	Total Tests 🚶	Tests/ 1M pop ↓↑	Population 11
		World	27,831,850	+103,550	903,464	+2,385	19,910,136	7,018,250	60,435	3,571	115.9			
	1	USA	6,519,866	+5,635	194,369	+337	3,797,612	2,527,885	14,457	19,675	587	88,706,357	267,694	331,372,810

HEALTH

8,975,707	Communicable disease deaths this year	[+]
337,728	Seasonal flu deaths this year	[+]
5,255,456	Deaths of children under 5 this year	[+]
29,419,070	Abortions this year	[+]
213,707	Deaths of mothers during birth this year	[+]
42,086,217	HIV/AIDS infected people	[+]
1,162,306	Deaths caused by HIV/AIDS this year	[+]
5,678,509	Deaths caused by cancer this year	[+]
678,194	Deaths caused by malaria this year	[+]
6,611,517,778	Cigarettes smoked today	[+]
3,456,389	Deaths caused by smoking this year	[+]
1,729,285	Deaths caused by alcohol this year	[+]
741,434	Suicides this year	[+]
\$ 276,598,332,243	Money spent on illegal drugs this year	[+]
933,334	Road traffic accident fatalities this year	[+]